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Jr. Blues Development League — BANTAM DIVISION

The Bantam division is low on numbers, so we will run this division as we do with
our CSDHL Spring program. 25 to 30 skaters that will work out together during
the week and split up of for a game on the weekends. If this does not work for
you, please let me know and we will issue you a refund.

Below is the schedule:

BANTAM DIVISION

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 / 7 — 8:15pm @ All American / JBD (Bantam Practice)
Saturday, April 7, 2018 / 6:50 — 7:50pm @ All American / JBD (BNT Game)
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 / 7 — 8:15pm @ All American / JBD (Bantam Practice)
Saturday, April 14, 2018 / 6:50 — 7:50pm @ All American / JBD (BNT Game)
Wednesday, April 18, 2018 / 7 — 8:15pm @ All American / JBD (Bantam Practice)
Wednesday, April 25, 2018 / 7 —8:15pm @ All American / JBD (Bantam Practice)
Saturday, April 28, 2018 / 6:50 — 7:50pm @ All American / JBD (BNT Game)
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 / 7 — 8:15pm @ All American / JBD (Bantam Practice)
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 / 7 — 8:15pm @ All American / JBD (Bantam Practice)
Saturday, May 12, 2018 / 6:50 — 7:50pm @ All American / JBD (BNT Game)
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 / 7 — 8:15pm @ All American / JBD (Bantam Practice)
Saturday, May 19, 2018 / 6:50 — 7:50pm @ All American / JBD (BNT Game)
Wednesday, May 23, 2018 / 7 — 8:15pm @ All American / JBD (Bantam Practice)
Saturday, May 26, 2018 / 6:50 — 7:50pm @ All American / JBD (BNT Game)
Wednesday, May 30, 2018 / 7 — 8:15pm @ All American / JBD (Bantam Practice)
Saturday, June 2, 2018 / 6:50 — 7:50pm @ Fenton / JBD (BNT Game)
Wednesday, June 6, 2018 / 7 —8:15pm @ Fenton / JBD (Bantam Practice)
Saturday, June 9, 2018 / 6:50 — 7:50pm @ Fenton / JBD (BNT Game)

Saturday, June 16, 2018 / 3:20 — 4:20pm @ Fenton / JBD (BNT Game - Championship)

Affton Programs Coordinator - Todd Schlereth (314) 849-0605 work / (314) 267-5944 cell / tor34ts@gmail.com



